		City of Oakland			fice of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, rank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 land, California 94612	
CITY OF OAKLAND		Legislation Details				
File #:	07-1	418 Version: 1 Name:		Central District Basement Backfill Program Expansion	And Repair	
Туре:	City	Resolution Status	:	Passed		
File created:	5/27	5/27/2008 In control		Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council		
On agenda:	7/8/2	2008 Final a	ction:	7/15/2008		
Title:	Subject:Central District Basement Backfill And Repair Program ExpansionFrom:Community and Economic Development AgencyRecommendation: Adopt An Agency Resolution Amending Resolution No. 2008-0006 C.M.S. To: (1)Revise And Expand The Central District Basement Backfill And Repair Program, (2) Allocate AnAdditional \$2,000,000 For The Revised And Expanded Program For A Total Aggregate Amount Of\$3,100,000 From Fiscal Year 2007-2009 Central District Funds, And (3) Authorize The AgencyAdministrator To Make Grants And Loans Under The Program Without Returning To The Agency					
Sponsors:	Community & Economic Development Agency					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	s: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 2008-0069 CMS.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Actio	on	Result	
7/15/2008	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency City Council		pted	Pass	
7/8/2008	1	*Special Concurrent Meeting of th Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee		roved the Recommendation of Staft Forward	f, Pass	
5/29/2008	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee				